Shooter's name (First)
Jordan
Carley

Rory
Abigail
Brooklynne
Katlyn
Brianna
Joshua
Haylie
Madison
Ashlynn
Ashlynn
Ella
Zachary
Aubrey
Nicolas
Janya
Michaela
Carter
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Shooter's name (Last)
De Jesus
Seabrooke
Claussen
Swain
Weatherford
Sullivan
Walter

Poole

Garcia
Kennedy

Hill

Hill

Crumley
Mauriello
Abt

Tenorio
Carrillo
Hampl

Paas

International Air Rifle: Youth

Age Group

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

Air Rifle score
590
584
-/}
573
572
571
566
564
562
556
552
547
547
546
538
536
533
521
259
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