

International Air Rifle: Youth

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	Air Rifle score
Jordan	De Jesus	17 and under (Youth)	590
Carley	Seabrooke	17 and under (Youth)	584
Rory	Claussen	17 and under (Youth)	578
Abigail	Swain	17 and under (Youth)	573
Brooklynne	Weatherford	17 and under (Youth)	572
Katlyn	Sullivan	17 and under (Youth)	571
Brianna	Walter	17 and under (Youth)	566
Joshua	Poole	17 and under (Youth)	564
Haylie	Garcia	17 and under (Youth)	562
Madison	Kennedy	17 and under (Youth)	556
Ashlynn	Hill	17 and under (Youth)	552
Ashlynn	Hill	17 and under (Youth)	547
Ella	Crumley	17 and under (Youth)	547
Zachary	Mauriello	17 and under (Youth)	546
Aubrey	Abt	17 and under (Youth)	538
Nicolas	Tenorio	17 and under (Youth)	536
Janya	Carrillo	17 and under (Youth)	533
Michaela	Hampl	17 and under (Youth)	521
Carter	Paas	17 and under (Youth)	259